33268 CENTRAL AVE, UNION CITY, CA 94587, USA  TEL: (510) 324-3399 FAX: (510) 324-3366
ITEMS SUBJECT TO CHANGE IN PRICE, COLOR, SPECIFICATION, DESIGN AND AVAILABILITY WITHOUT NOTICE.
PS-1 BOX CAR 8FT 6-PANEL SUPERIOR DOOR
1:29 SCALE • 45 mm GAUGE
ORDER INFORMATION
Sku Description
G401-01 Box Car 8ft/6P/SD - Cotton Belt, 4 car set, A) 35588 B) 35653 C) 35697 D) 35813
G401-02 Box Car 8ft/6P/SD - B&O, 4 car set, A)470673 B) 470697 C) 470721 D) 470734
G401-04 Box Car 8ft/6P/SD - BM, 4 car set, A) 76036 B) 76087 C) 76122 D) 76158
G401-05 Box Car 8ft/6P/SD - NYC, 4 car set, A) 170055 B) 170097 C) 170125 D) 170144
G401-06 Box Car 8ft/6P/SD - Pennsylvania, 4 car set, A) 47003 B) 47008 C) 47011 D) 47019
G401-07 Box Car 8ft/6P/SD - Illinois Central Gulf, 4 car set, A) 404359 B) 404461 C) 404572 D) 404578
G401-08 Box Car 8ft/6P/SD - EJ&E 4 car set, A) 61025 B) 61039 C) 61267 D) 61278
G401-09 Box Car 8ft/6P/SD - D&RGW Flying Rio Grande, 4 car set, A) 50233 B) 50247 C) 50479 D) 50486
G401-10 Box Car 8ft/6P/SD - Santa Fe - Chief, Grand Canyon Line, The Scout, Super Chief w/ Map,  4 car set,
A) 31250 B) 31257 C) 31401 D) 31698
G401-16 Box Car 8ft/6P/SD - WP Silver w/Orange Feather, 4 car set, A) 19503 B) 19510 C) 19512 D) 19515
SPECIFICATIONS
Scale 1:29, 45mm Gauge
Mini. radius 4 ft. (1.2 M)
Dimensions 18.5 x 4.5 x 6.25 in.
Features
Plastic body
Die-cast trucks
Metal wheels
G401-07 ILLINOIS CENTRAL GULF
G401-04 BOSTON & MAINE
G401-10 SANTA FE, STRAIGHT MAP
G401-05 NY CENTRAL
G401-01 COTTON BELT
G401-08 ELGIN JOLIET
G401-10 SANTA FE, SUPER CHIEF
G401-10 SANTA FE, SCOUT
G401-06 PENNSYLVANIA
G401-02 BALTIMORE & OHIO
G401-09 D&RGW
G401-10 SANTA FE, CHIEF
G401-10 SANTA FE, GRAND CANYON
G401-16 WP w/ ORANGE FEATHER